



CREAM BASES.

Easy preparation and preservation, you get distinctive dishes with just a few minutes of preparation.

Code.	Name.	Selling format.			Dose.		Glutamate.	Allergens.
		1/KG	3/KG	15/KG	LITER	KG		Contains
116031	CR010 SEAFOOD CREAM	✓	—	—	80 gr	12 L.	YES	   
116051	CR020 MUSHROOM CREAM	✓	—	—	80 gr	12 L.	YES	     
116061	CR025 CHICKEN CREAM	✓	—	—	80 gr	12 L.	YES	     
116081	CR035 CARROT CREAM	✓	—	—	90 gr	12 L.	YES	   
116091	CR018 ZUCCHINI CREAM	✓	—	—	80 gr	12 L.	YES	     
116131	CR012 BEETROOT CREAM	✓	—	—	80 gr	12 L.	YES	    
116161	CR014 TOMATO CREAM	✓	—	—	80 gr	12 L.	YES	     



BREADCRUMBS.

Products designed for breading meats, seafood and vegetables. High resistance to fry and a uniform cover for the whole product.

Code.	Name.	Selling format.			Dose.		Glutamate.	Allergens.
		1/KG	3/KG	15/KG	LITER	KG		Contains
714001	TEMPURLAN A1	✓	—	—	700 gr	1 L.	YES	
714081	BREADILAN A1	—	—	✓	-	S/USO	NO	

✓ Available — No available

OUR FORMATS.



LIST OF ALLERGENS.



Traginers 6,
46014 - Valencia - España
Tel: (+34) 96 379 88 00
info@ceylan.es
www.ceylan.es



PRODUCT CATALOGUE



Our products:

Stock bases

Rice bases

Thickeners

Sauces

Cream bases

Breadcrumbs



STOCK BASES.

Dried stock bases using the finest ingredients for the different types of broths and stocks, to ensure the required organoleptic characteristics and enhance the culinary experience. A fast and effective process, which avoids long cooking times.

Code.	Name.	Selling format.			Dose.		Glutamate.	Allergens.
STOCK BASES		1/KG	3/KG	15/KG	LITER	KG	YES/NO	Contains
107071	F022 VEGETABLE STOCK	✓	✓	✓	20 gr	50 L.	NO	
107231	DF012 FISH STOCK	✓	✓	✓	20 gr	50 L.	YES	 
107551	F027 CHICKEN STOCK	✓	✓	✓	20 gr	50 L.	YES	
107221	DF015 FLAVORED MEAT STOCK	✓	✓	✓	20 gr	50 L.	YES	
107011	F012 FISH FUMET	✓	✓	—	35 gr	28 L.	YES	  
107021	F015 FOND BRUN	✓	✓	—	50 gr	20 L.	YES	
107561	F035 SEAFOOD FUMET	✓	✓	—	30-60gr	30/16 L.	NO	  
107341	F040 HOMEMADE STYLE CHICKEN STOCK	✓	✓	✓	30 gr	33 L.	YES	  

✓ Available — No available



RICE BASES.

Our rice bases include all the flavour necessary to achieve the perfect paella. An easy, fast and uniform way of application.

Code.	Name.	Selling format.			Dose.		Glutamate.	Allergens.
RICES		1/KG	3/KG	15/KG	LITER	KG	YES/NO	Contains
110021	A014 PAELLA VALENCIANA	✓	✓	✓	20 gr	50 rations	NO	
110041	A015 SEAFOOD RICE PAELLA	✓	✓	✓	18 gr	54 rations	YES	 
110151	A045 FISH AND MEAT PAELLA	✓	✓	—	20 gr	50 rations	YES	  
118011	A082 BLACK RICE PAELLA	✓	✓	—	20 gr	50 rations	NO	  
118041	A090 LOBSTER PAELLA	✓	✓	—	18 gr	54 rations	YES	 
110221	A019 SEAFOOD FIDEUA	✓	✓	—	18 gr	54 rations	YES	 



THICKENERS.

Our thickeners provide thickness and shine, acting in seconds without risk of lumps, respecting the original flavor of the ingredients without modifying them.

Cod. art.	Nombre	Formato de venta			Dosis	Rendimiento	Glutamato	Alérgenos
ESPESANTES		BL1/KG	C3/KG	S15/KG	LITRO	KG	SI/NO	Contiene
107051	R001 WHITE ROUX	✓	✓	—	80/100gr	12/10 L.	NO	
107091	R002 DARK ROUX	✓	✓	—	80/100gr	12/10 L.	NO	
107151	R050 THICKENERS EXPRESS	✓	✓	—	40 gr	25 L.	NO	
108981	S010 SAUCE STABILIZER	—	✓	✓	30 gr	33 L.	NO	
712721	9007 ALMITEX	—	—	✓	C/S	-	NO	
712751	9008 ALMITEX HOT	—	—	✓	C/S	-	NO	
712851	9010 ALMITEX PGL	—	—	✓	C/S	-	NO	

✓ Available — No available



SAUCES.

Dried, easy-to-store and easy-to-prepare sauces, ready to use without the need of prior preparation.

Code.	Name.	Selling format.			Dose.		Glutamate.	Allergens.
SAUCES		1/KG	3/KG	15/KG	LITER	KG	YES/NO	Contains
107241	F080 SPICED MEAT SAUCE	✓	✓	✓	100 gr	10 L.	YES	
108021	S012 MUSHROOM SAUCE	✓	✓	—	100 gr	10 L.	YES	
108071	S014 GREEN PEPPERCORN SAUCE	✓	✓	—	100 gr	10 L.	YES	
108311	S120 CURRY SAUCE	✓	✓	—	100 gr	10 L.	YES	  
108421	S047 GRAVY SAUCE	✓	—	—	100 gr	10 L.	YES	
108511	S024 DEMI-GLACE SAUCE	—	✓	✓	110 gr	9 L.	YES	  
108831	S035 BOLETUS SAUCE	✓	✓	—	100 gr	10 L.	YES	 
109591	S034 HUNTER'S SAUCE	✓	—	—	100 gr	10 L.	YES	
109541	S123 FOUR CHEESES SAUCE	✓	✓	—	130 gr	7,5 L.	YES	 
108691	S075 GREEN SAUCE (FISH)	✓	✓	—	75 gr	13 L.	YES	  
109221	S111 TXIPIRONES SAUCE	✓	✓	—	90 gr	11 L.	YES	
108601	S056 MARINERA SAUCE	✓	✓	—	75 gr	13 L.	YES	 
108201	S050 TOMATO SAUCE	✓	✓	✓	125 gr	8 L.	NO	
109861	S060 POMODORO SAUCE	✓	✓	✓	125 gr	8 L.	NO	
108581	S037 BBQ SAUCE	✓	✓	✓	330 gr	4 Kg.	YES	
109311	B011 CG BECHAMEL SAUCE	✓	✓	✓	150 gr	7 Kg.	NO	 
108121	B014 BECHAMEL SAUCE (COLD)	✓	✓	✓	200 gr	6 Kg.	NO	 
108411	S095 PESTO CREAM SAUCE	—	✓	—	150 gr	7 L.	NO	
108001	S017 BOLOGNESA SAUCE	✓	✓	✓	180 gr	6 L.	YES	  
108401	S048 BLUE CHEESE SAUCE	✓	✓	—	150 gr	7 L.	YES	
109451	I044 CESAR SAUCE	✓	✓	—	125 gr	8 L.	NO	 
109501	I015 DI ROMA HONEY & MUSTARD SAUCE	✓	✓	—	250 gr	5 L.	NO	
109661	S160 BBQ-HZ SAUCE	—	✓	—	300 gr	7 L.	NO	
109321	S150 KETCHUP HZ SAUCE	✓	✓	—	250 gr	4 Kg.	NO	
109481	I012 MOJO PICON SAUCE	—	✓	—	150 gr	7 L.	NO	
109891	S241 CHIMICHURRI SAUCE	—	✓	—	150 gr	6 L.	NO	

✓ Available — No available